
Mile Hi Barrel Horse 15.882

Saturday, Feb 8th, 2025-RACE 2 RESULTS 16.382

Douglas County Indoor - Castle Rock, CO 16.882

17.382

RACE 2 SHOOT OUT QUALIFIERS FROM LONGDRAW
Draw 

Number
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First Name Last Name Horse Name Time
Shoot Out

Quailfier

13 Y Kayla Jones Flit Stinson 15.882 Qualified Race 1

16 Y Jordyn Crandall Pistolpakinfrenchman 15.987 Qualified Race 1

7 Y Cathi Hadley Ellie 16.036 1D Qualifier

38 Y Emily Betz Never Too Famous 16.075 1D Qualifier

1 Y Abby Carrington Ragtimes Smokin Gun 16.121 1D Qualifier

21 Y Derald Shaw MS Playgirl Blake 16.155 1D Qualifier

2 y Jessica Aguillar Fols Hero 16.192

10 Y Taylor Pankoff Bill 16.288

1 N Charlie Critton Cowboy 16.289

18 N Samantha Chambers Pinto Bean 16.310

37 Y Lyndsey Steele Sangria 16.427 2D Qualifier

24 Y Madilyn Bartlett Bams beggar Leo 16 16.514 2D Qualifier

21 Y Kennedi Smith Smart Souix Whiz 16.592 2D Qualifier

30 Y JoDean Brewer Paint Mare 16.612 2D Qualifier

6 Y Madison Gingerich Faith 16.761

11 Y Chloe Carlson Briscos Easy Rose 16.767

17 Y Jayden Sullivan Maybe Ima Frito 16.776

8 Y Laura Jeffrey Driftn Gunsmoke Mist 16.833

7 Y Mar McGraw Streakin Lil Buck 17.010 3D Qualifier

12 Y Addison Girdner Neverendnlegacy 17.031 Qualified Race 1

31 Y JoDean Brewer Johnny Cash 17.123 3D Qualifier

28 Y Cynthia Heitmann Fixin to Play 17.249 Qualified Race 1

11 Y Tammi Murphy Star 17.277 Qualified Race 1

27 Y Cynthia Heitmann Fixin to Play 17.291 Qualified Race 1

26 Y Abby Pacheco This Guyz Money 17.316 Qualified Race 1

13 Y Deb Stoneham 17.353 3D Qualifier

9 Y Tammi Murphy Star 17.582 Qualified Race 1

36 Y Addison Girdner Neverendnlegacy 17.677 Qualified Race 1

5 Y Scarlet Mick Red Hot Magic Kitty 17.769 4D Qualifier

27 Y Ginger Greene RGR Another First 17.876 4D Qualifier

1 Y Norah Parsons Estes 17.932 4D Qualifier

40 Y Chloe Carlson Need Horse Name 17.970 4D Qualifier

28 Y Scarlet Mick Red Hot Magic Kitty 18.239

34 N Mason Amat Yoda 18.321

6 Y Barb Ensign Heza Famous Playboy 18.506

38 ?? Aubrey Smith Twister 19.095

20 Y Addison Girdner Drifting to War 45 24.767

10 Y Samantha McKnight 26.992

17 Y Scarlet Mick Rainny Cloud 33.472

3 Y Julie Renshaw Just One Reason 34.490

24 Y Grace Igel Need Horse Name NT-17.359



4 ?? Aubrey Smith Twister NT-17.664

RACE 2 Y Amanda Cordsen AJ NT-17.761

5 Y Julie Renshaw Maybe Ima Frito NT-18.188

9 Y Rebecca Kaiser Mcklaines Gol NT-20.001

30 N Samantha Chambers Sweet Sophisticatt NT-22.646

4 Y Marcy Tamm Dirty NT-BP

OPEN
Draw 

Number

M
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First Name Last Name Horse Name Time Placing $$Won

13 Y Kayla Jones Flit Stinson 15.882 1D-1 170.00$            

16 Y Jordyn Crandall Pistolpakinfrenchman 15.987 1D-2 113.00$            

38 Y Emily Betz Never Too Famous 16.075

1 Y Abby Carrington Ragtimes Smokin Gun 16.121

21 Y Derald Shaw MS Playgirl Blake 16.155

2 y Jessica Aguillar Fols Hero 16.192

10 Y Taylor Pankoff Bill 16.288

18 N Samantha Chambers Pinto Bean 16.310

37 Y Lyndsey Steele Sangria 16.427 2D-1 146.00$            

24 Y Madilyn Bartlett Bams beggar Leo 16 16.514 2D-2 97.00$              

21 Y Kennedi Smith Smart Souix Whiz 16.592

30 Y JoDean Brewer Paint Mare 16.612

11 Y Chloe Carlson Briscos Easy Rose 16.767

8 Y Laura Jeffrey Driftn Gunsmoke Mist 16.833

7 Y Mar McGraw Streakin Lil Buck 17.010 3D-1 97.00$              

12 Y Addison Girdner Neverendnlegacy 17.031 3D-2 65.00$              

31 Y JoDean Brewer Johnny Cash 17.123

28 Y Cynthia Heitmann Fixin to Play 17.249

11 Y Tammi Murphy Star 17.277

26 Y Abby Pacheco This Guyz Money 17.316

5 Y Scarlet Mick Red Hot Magic Kitty 17.769 4D-1 73.00$              

27 Y Ginger Greene RGR Another First 17.876 4D-2 50.00$              

38 ?? Aubrey Smith Twister 19.095

10 Y Samantha McKnight 26.992

5 Y Julie Renshaw Maybe Ima Frito NT-18.188

9 Y Rebecca Kaiser Mcklaines Gol NT-20.001

30 N Samantha Chambers Sweet Sophisticatt NT-22.646

# of Entries 27

EF 30.00$                           

Ttl Pot 810.00$                         

1D 2D 3D 4D

283.50$           243.00$                         162.00$       121.50$           810.00$            

60% 170.10$           145.80$                    97.20$         72.90$             

40% 113.40$           97.20$                      64.80$         48.60$             

283.50$                  243.00$                         162.00$             121.50$                  810.00$            



NOVICE HORSE
Draw 
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First Name Last Name Horse Name Time Placing $$Won

7 Y Cathi Hadley Ellie 16.036 1D-1 100.00$            

10 Y Taylor Pankoff Bill 16.288 1D-2 68.00$              

8 Y Laura Jeffrey Driftn Gunsmoke Mist 16.833

27 Y Cynthia Heitmann Fixin to Play 17.291 2D-1 60.00$              

26 Y Abby Pacheco This Guyz Money 17.316 2D-2 40.00$              

13 Y Deb Stoneham 17.353

9 Y Tammi Murphy Star 17.582

27 Y Ginger Greene RGR Another First 17.876

28 Y Scarlet Mick Red Hot Magic Kitty 18.239 3D-1 40.00$              

6 Y Barb Ensign Heza Famous Playboy 18.506 3D-2 27.00$              

17 Y Scarlet Mick Rainny Cloud 33.472

3 Y Julie Renshaw Just One Reason 34.490

4 ?? Aubrey Smith Twister NT-17.664

RACE 2 Y Amanda Cordsen AJ NT-17.761

9 Y Rebecca Kaiser Mcklaines Gol NT-20.001

4 Y Marcy Tamm Dirty NT-BP

YOUTH
Draw 

Number
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First Name Last Name Horse Name Time Placing $$Won

16 Y Jordyn Crandall Pistolpakinfrenchman 15.987 1D 94.00$              

24 Y Madilyn Bartlett Bams beggar Leo 16 16.514

6 Y Madison Gingerich Faith 16.761

17 Y Jayden Sullivan Maybe Ima Frito 16.776

36 Y Addison Girdner Neverendnlegacy 17.677 2D 56.00$              

1 Y Norah Parsons Estes 17.932

40 Y Chloe Carlson Need Horse Name 17.970

20 Y Addison Girdner Drifting to War 45 24.767 3D 38.00$              

24 Y Grace Igel Need Horse Name NT-17.359

JUNIORS
Draw 

Number
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First Name Last Name Horse Name Time Placing $$Won

1 N Charlie Critton Cowboy 16.289 1 42.00$              

3 N Mason Amat Yoda 18.321


